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UNIT OF Estimated
MEASURE Units

 Hours 1

 Hours 120

 Hours 1

Miles 10

Miles 100

Hours 100

 Hours 20

Miles 100

 Hours 10

 Hours 10

 Hours 1

Miles 50

Miles 20
TOTAL 26,850.00$               

JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G

95.00$           11,400.00$               

ATV Erosion Control application 800.00$                    

Transport, Lowboy

40.00$           

Dump Truck

90.00$           1,800.00$                 

Excavator, Small*
Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation, 
road brushing 85.00$           85.00$                      

30.00$           

Dump Truck

Labor - Skilled/Sawyer

12-14 yard-when used for endhauling of waste 
materials 79.00$           

2.00$             200.00$                    

7,900.00$                 

35.00$                      

12-14 yard-when used for hauling rock on 
paved surfaces

Repair gates and cattleguards 400.00$                    

TOTAL EXTENDED
AMOUNT

EQUIPMENT PRICE PEREQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT 
UNIT

300.00$         3,000.00$                 Road Grader****

Excavatory, L*** Road repair 130.00$         

6.00$             300.00$                    

40.00$           

Brushing roads etc. 35.00$           

Mob/Demob of heavy equipment

Used for erosion control/culvert installation 300.00$                    

PRICE PER
UNIT

100.00$           

Excavator, Med** Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation

Mob/Demob of heavy equipment

Labor - Non Skilled

Labor - Skilled/welder 
fabricator with service 

Dozer D-6

130.00$                    

Transport, Dump 
Truck w/ trailer 5.00$             500.00$                    

3.12$               

80.00$             

145.00$           

200.00$           

100.00$           

32.00$             320.00$                    

3.80$               380.00$                    

93.00$             1,860.00$                 

330.00$                    

45.00$             45.00$                      

45.00$             450.00$                    

PONDEROSA ROAD MAINTENANCE 18-225-410278
BID EVALUATION

15,200.00$               
41,142.00$              TOTAL

L & S CONSTRUCTION
KENDRICK, ID

TRIPLE B EXCAVATION
POTLATCH, ID

TOTAL EXTENDED
AMOUNT

100.00$                    

12,000.00$               
-$                         

145.00$                    

2,000.00$                 

312.00$                    

8,000.00$                 

760.00$           

6.60$               
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