PONDEROSA ROAD MAINTENANCE 18-225-410278 BID EVALUATION									
				L & S CONSTRUCTION KENDRICK, ID			TRIPLE B EXCAVATION POTLATCH, ID		
EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT	UNIT OF MEASURE	Estimated Units	PRICE PER UNIT	TO	OTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TC	OTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Excavator, Small*	Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation, road brushing	Hours	1	\$ 85.00	\$	85.00	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00
Excavator, Med**	Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation	Hours	120	\$ 95.00	\$	11,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$	12,000.00
Excavatory, L***	Road repair	Hours	1	\$ 130.00	\$	130.00	\$ 145.00	\$	145.00
Road Grader****	JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G	Miles	10	\$ 300.00	\$	3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$	2,000.00
Dump Truck	12-14 yard-when used for hauling rock on paved surfaces	Miles	100	\$ 2.00	\$	200.00	\$ 3.12	\$	312.00
Dump Truck	12-14 yard-when used for endhauling of waste materials	Hours	100	\$ 79.00	\$	7,900.00	\$ 80.00	\$	8,000.00
Dozer	D-6	Hours	20	\$ 90.00	\$	1,800.00	\$ 93.00	\$	1,860.00
Transport, Dump Truck w/ trailer	Mob/Demob of heavy equipment	Miles	100	\$ 5.00	\$	500.00	\$ 3.80	\$	380.00
Labor - Non Skilled	Used for erosion control/culvert installation	Hours	10	\$ 30.00	\$	300.00	\$ 32.00	\$	320.00
Labor - Skilled/welder fabricator with service	Repair gates and cattleguards	Hours	10	\$ 40.00	\$	400.00	\$ 45.00	\$	450.00
Labor - Skilled/Sawyer	Brushing roads etc.	Hours	1	\$ 35.00	\$	35.00	\$ 45.00	\$	45.00
Transport, Lowboy	Mob/Demob of heavy equipment	Miles	50	\$ 6.00	\$	300.00	\$ 6.60	\$	330.00
ATV	Erosion Control application	Miles	20	\$ 40.00 TOTAL	\$	800.00	\$ 760.00	\$	15,200.00
					\$	26,850.00	TOTAL	\$	41,142.00